S n N I N D U S n Fixed fixing for New WCCare washbasin

Fixed fixing for New WCCare washbasin -
White

42901 5604815899603

Technical Information

370 mm
64 mm
140 mm
2.9kg

New WcCare, Complementos
Reduced mobility

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

10-01-2026 1 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/fixed-fixing-new-wccare-washbasin?d=34851&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/fixed-fixing-new-wccare-washbasin?d=34851&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/en/collections/new-wccare
https://sanindusa.com/en/collections/complementos
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

S n N I N D U S n Fixed fixing for New WCCare washbasin

Variations

Downloads

42901_2D (ZIP) , 42901_3D (ZIP)
42901_IM (PDF)

42901_DT (PDF),
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